2
14
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 143
143
EMC, Filters & Suppression
E
M

557-420625253512400.090.12
108-616.625253512400.080.1
Order CodeMHzMHzMin70°C20°CµH
FrequencyFrequencyQ factorCurrent (mA)Res ΩInductance
Self Res.TestMax dcMax dc
All Values560µH to 1000µH
All Values150µH to 470µH
All Values33µH to 100µH
All Values0.1µH to 22µH
500+250+100+50+5+Order CodeInductance Value
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
FIL92
RF Inductors
All Values
2500+1000+500+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
Ì Mini cylinder core chokes
Ì Ceramic core up to 0.82 µH, ferrite above
Tolerance ±10% IEC climatic category 55/125/56
Body L=9.8 max, dia.=3.3  Lead dia.=0.5
513-520B78108-T1104-K1112.52.52600.1±1010085
513-519B78108-T1683-K15102.52600.1±106895
524-141B78108-T1563-K188.802.52600.1±1056100
513-507B78108-T1473-K208.502.52600.1±1047100
513-490B78108-T1333-K244.102.52600.1±1033150
513-489B78108-T1273-K273.602.52600.1±1027160
513-477B78108-T1223-K303.202.52600.1±1022170
513-465B78108-T1153-K452.702.52550.1±1015185
513-453B78108-T1103-K601.707.96501.0±1010230
513-441B78108-T1822-K651.607.96501.0±108.2240
513-430B78108-T1682-K701.457.96451.0±106.8250
513-428B78108-T1562-K751.307.96451.0±105.6260
513-416B78108-T1472-K900.657.96401.0±104.7380
513-404B78108-T1332-K1100.507.96401.0±103.3420
513-398B78108-T1272-K1100.407.96401.0±102.7480
513-386B78108-T1222-K1200.357.96401.0±102.2520
513-374B78108-T1182-K1300.307.96401.0±101.8540
513-362B78108-T1152-K1500.307.96401.0±101.5570
513-350B78108-T1102-K1800.2525.2351.0±101.0630
512-473B78108-T3821-K2300.5525.2351.0±100.82500
512-450B78108-T3681-K2400.4825.2351.0±100.68530
512-448B78108-T3561-K2600.3425.2351.0±100.56700
512-436B78108-T3471-K2800.31525.2351.0±100.47750

All Values47µH to 820µH
All Values1.0µH to 39µH
2500+1000+500+100+5+Order CodeInductance µH
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
608-646B78108-S1475-J0.7780.252350.1±5470055
608-634B78108-S1335-J0.959.50.252400.1±5330062
512-321B78108-S1275-J1400.252400.1±5270075
608-622B78108-S1225-J1.134.70.252400.1±5220080
511-699B78108-S1185-J1.2260.252500.1±5180095
608-610B78108-S1155-J1.25230.252500.1±51500100
608-609B78108-S1105-J1.6140.252550.1±51000100
511-687B78108-S1824-J1.6120.796500.1±5820140
608-592B78108-S1684-J1.9100.796550.1±5680150
511-675B78108-S1564-J28.800.796600.1±5560160
608-580B78108-S1474-J2.27.900.796700.1±5470170
511-663B78108-S1394-J2.47.000.796700.1±5390180
608-579B78108-S1334-J2.76.400.796700.1±5330190
511-651B78108-S1224-J3.73.300.796700.1±5220250
511-640B78108-S1184-J3.93.000.796700.1±5180270
608-567B78108-S1154-J4.22.800.796700.1±5150280
608-555B78108-S1124-J4.52.400.796700.1±5120300
608-543B78108-S1104-J51.700.796700.1±5100370
511-638B78108-S1823-J61.542.52350.1±582390
608-531B78108-S1683-J6.51.352.52400.1±568410
608-520B78108-S1473-J7.51.102.52450.1±547450
511-626B78108-S1393-K81.022,52500.1±1039470
608-518B78108-S1333-K90.922.52550.1±1033500
511-614B78108-S1223-K130.742.52550.1±1022560
511-511B78108-S1183-K170.672.52600.1±1018580
608-506B78108-S1153-K200.602.52600.1±1015610
608-488B78108-S1103-K350.492.52700.1±1010680
510-774B78108-S1822-K500.487.96651.0±108.2690
608-476B78108-S1682-K750.517.96651.0±106.8670
509-929B78108-S1562-K850.387.96601.0±105.6780
608-464B78108-S1472-K950.347.96601.0±104.7820
608-452B78108-S1332-K1150.297.96601.0±103.3900
608-440B78108-S1222-K1400.257.96551.0±102.21000
508-573B78108-S1182-K1550.227.96551.0±101.81030
608-439B78108-S1152-K1650.207.96551.0±101.51100
508-561B78108-S1122-K1850.187.96551.0±101.21150
608-427B78108-S1102-K2050.167.96551.0±101.01200
CodeList No.(MHz)(Ω)fQQmin(MHz)(%)(µH)(mA)
Order Mftrs.fresRmaxfLTol.LNIN
FIL239